





# STTA-PA Table Tennis Bicentennial Championship 2019 31<sup>st</sup> August 2019

## **Registration Form**

Bicentennial Team Fees: \$53.50 inclusive of GST	Merdeka Team Fees: \$21.40 inclusiv	ve of GST
Name of Team :		
PARTICULARS OF TEAM MANAGER		
Name :	Contact Number:	
Address :		
Email : (*Compulsory)	Postal Code	
PARTICULARS OF PLAYERS		
Player 1		
Name:	Date of birth:	Gender: M / F
Contact Number:	Nationality:	
Player 2		
Name:	Date of birth:	Gender: M / F
Contact Number:		
Player 3		
Name:	Date of birth:	Gender: M / F
Contact Number:	Nationality:	
Player 4 - Only for Merdeka Team	F	Pioneer/ Merdeka Generation
Name:	Date of birth:	Gender: M / F
Contact Number:	Nationality:	
Player 5 - Only for Merdeka Team	F	Pioneer/ Merdeka Generation
Name:	Date of birth:	Gender: M / F
Contact Number:	Nationality:	

#### Note:

- 1) Only completed forms with full payment of fees shall be accepted upon registration.
- 2) Singaporeans born on or before 31<sup>st</sup> December 1959 are classified as Pioneer/ Merdeka Generation.
- 3) Any players under the age of 18 are required to complete and submit the Parental Consent Form together with the registration form.
- 4) The closing date for registration is 18<sup>th</sup> July 2019 (Thursday), 12 noon.

### **Privacy Policy**

The "Organiser" (namely Singapore Table Tennis Association, People's Association Community Sports Club Council) takes this opportunity to share with you the Privacy Policy which outlines how they manage your personal data including the purposes for which your personal data may have been or may be collected, used or disclosed.

Please note that the Privacy Policy forms a part of the terms and conditions governing your relationship with the "Organiser" and should be read in conjunction with those Terms and Conditions.

By participating in this "Competition" (STTA-PA Table Tennis Bicentennial Championship 2019), you have agreed that the "Organiser" may able to use your personal information to contact you regards to the "Competition" and to share upcoming events. You may, however subsequently inform the "Organiser" through any form of media (email, phone or in writing) should you decide not to receive any.

Information gathered will not be shared with other entities. Please contact the "Organiser" should you have any queries.

I have read and fully understand and agree with the Privacy Policy.

I understand that the registration form will be discarded without prior notification given if it is incomplete, handwriting is illegible, information given is incorrect or payment is not settled before the closing date.

#### **INDEMNITY:**

In this declaration, I hereby agree that I will not hold the Singapore Table Tennis Association, People's Association Community Sports Club Council, their appointed staff or officials responsible in any way for any mishaps, injuries or loss of life or for loss of or damage to any property howsoever arising out of or in the course of or in connection with the above activities; and I shall indemnify the above mentioned organizer and their appointed staff and officials from and against any actions, proceedings, liabilities, claims, damages, cost and expenses which may be brought by or asserted against them by any person in connection with the same.

Signature of Team Manager		Date		
	Official Use	Only		
Amount	Receipt No.:			
Collected by:	Date:	Serial No.:		